Pos

A w NP

)]

10

13
14
15

Licencia

CP22769771
CP14359985
CP22807288
CP14769141
CP06397619
CP22463638
CP06699312
CP02893646
CP14747638
CP14065275
CP22756288
CP02883411
CP02893648
CP22787271
CP22698712
CP22768777

CLASIFICACION GENERAL INDISTINTA

Nombre

PREVITERA BELTRAN, FERNANDO
AZZAN RUIZ, ELIAS

MARTIN MARTIN, EDUARDO
GARCIA FERRERO, JORGE
BANANIER, SEBASTIAN

VELAZQUEZ MORALES, MARIA
ESQUIVEL LINDEMANN, RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARCOS
JIMENEZ MORALES, ALEJANDRO
THOM, ELIOT

PREVITERA BELTRAN, MARIO NICOLAS
SUAREZ GARCIA, LARA

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO

BAEZ SEGOVIA, DANIEL ANTONIO
CASTANEDA HERNANDEZ, ARIANNA
MINNI DA SILVA, FLAVIO

Hex

17,7
4,9
10,4
3,5
4,6
8,4
5,4
18,1
32,6
5,3
17,4
37
26,1
20,5
8,2
25,2

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

16,5 A
4,5
10,2 1

I

J
I
c
I
A

54C
17,51

26,2 |
20,6 |
83C
25,3 1
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20
5
11
3
5
10
6
21
38
5
20
42
30
23
10
29

40
38
37
36
36
35
34
34
34
31
31
31
29
28
27
27

40
38
37
36
36
35
34
34
34
31
31
31
29
28
27
27



